


 Security Symbol/CUSIP  Book  Market  Book  Market 

General Fund

Lone Star 913,903.18$                 913,903.18$                 2,798,114.38$      2,798,114.38$               
Texas Class 25,246.70$                   25,246.70$                   25,249.68$           25,249.68$                    
TEXPOOL 1,718,152.92$              1,718,152.92$              718,288.07$         718,288.07$                  
TEXFIT 1,502,475.47$              1,502,475.47$              1,502,657.80$      1,502,657.80$               
TEXSTAR 922,691.94$                 922,691.94$                 922,714.98$         922,714.98$                  
TexasTERM 1,101,847.87$              1,101,847.87$              1,101,894.84$      1,101,894.84$               
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$         500,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$      2,000,000.00$               
TD Ameritrade 108,883.89$                 108,883.89$                 114,186.86$         114,186.86$                  
575579E60 506,636.25$                 504,843.00$                 506,636.25$         500,000.00$                  
64971WF47 421,170.70$                 423,258.78$                 421,170.70$         421,262.44$                  
41415UAX4 840,194.50$                 843,126.82$                 840,194.50$         833,035.01$                  
977123X45 215,012.50$                 215,274.36$                 215,012.50$         214,801.90$                  
63910MAB4 180,468.50$                 180,490.22$                 180,468.50$         178,749.88$                  
988636AC0 225,016.67$                 225,125.78$                 225,016.67$         225,058.68$                  
969268DD0 190,012.50$                 190,092.02$                 190,012.50$         189,975.85$                  
891371AB2 506,550.00$                 505,335.95$                 503,275.00$         503,639.15$                  
64990FD27 500,025.00$                 498,613.90$                 500,025.00$         498,188.90$                  
533883PX6 400,025.00$                 400,019.40$                 400,018.75$         398,765.56$                  

Total General Fund 13,778,313.59$            13,779,382.20$            14,664,936.98$    14,646,583.98$             

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star 1,348,478.46$              1,348,478.46$              1,348,495.63$      1,348,495.63$               
Texas Class 23,184.65$                   23,184.65$                   23,187.44$           23,187.44$                    
TEXSTAR 1,986,615.82$              1,986,615.82$              1,986,665.51$      1,986,665.51$               

Total Debt Service 3,358,278.93$              3,358,278.93$              3,358,348.58$      3,358,348.58$               

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit 20,004,401.70$            20,004,401.70$            20,006,829.79$    20,006,829.79$             
TexStar 20,000,679.52$            20,000,679.52$            20,001,181.12$    20,001,181.12$             

Total Capital Projects 40,005,081.22$            40,005,081.22$            40,008,010.91$    40,008,010.91$             

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star 0.25$                            0.25$                            0.25$                   0.25$                            

Total Workers Comp 0.25$                            0.25$                            0.25$                   0.25$                            

Total Investments 57,141,673.99$            57,142,742.60$            58,031,296.72$    58,012,943.72$             

Beginning Value Ending Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending November 30, 2021



Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield
Maturity Date Or Final Pmt 

Date  Beginning Market Value  Interest Revenue 
 Additions and 
Withdrawals 

 Market Value 
Changes  Ending Market Value 

General Fund

Lone Star Liquid 913,903.18$                      26.96$                              1,884,184.24$                 -$                      2,798,114.38$                  
Texas Class Liquid 25,246.70$                        2.98$                                -$                                  -$                      25,249.68$                       
TEXPOOL Liquid 1,718,152.92$                   135.15$                            (1,000,000.00)$                -$                      718,288.07$                     
TEXFIT Liquid 1,502,475.47$                   182.33$                            -$                                  -$                      1,502,657.80$                  
TEXSTAR Liquid 922,691.94$                      23.04$                              -$                                  -$                      922,714.98$                     
TexasRANGE Liquid 1,101,847.87$                   46.97$                              -$                                  -$                      1,101,894.84$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 0.89% 9/17/2022 1,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                  -$                      1,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2021 500,000.00$                      -$                                  -$                                  -$                      500,000.00$                     
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 2/25/2022 2,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                  -$                      2,000,000.00$                  
TD Ameritrade Liquid 108,883.89$                      7.02$                                5,295.95$                         -$                      114,186.86$                     
575579E60 4.00% 12/1/2021 504,843.00$                      -$                                  -$                                  (4,843.00)$            500,000.00$                     
64971WF47 2.01% 2/1/2022 423,258.78$                      -$                                  -$                                  (1,996.34)$            421,262.44$                     
41415UAX4 5.00% 2/15/2022 843,126.82$                      -$                                  -$                                  (10,091.81)$          833,035.01$                     
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 215,274.36$                      -$                                  -$                                  (472.46)$               214,801.90$                     
63910MAB4 4.00% 7/1/2022 180,490.22$                      -$                                  -$                                  (1,740.34)$            178,749.88$                     
988636AC0 0.43% 7/15/2022 225,125.78$                      -$                                  -$                                  (67.10)$                 225,058.68$                     
969268DD0 0.30% 8/1/2022 190,092.02$                      -$                                  -$                                  (116.17)$               189,975.85$                     
891371AB2 0.00% 10/1/2022 505,335.95$                      6,069.04$                         (6,069.04)$                       (1,696.80)$            503,639.15$                     
64990FD27 0.00% 3/15/2023 498,613.90$                      -$                                  -$                                  (425.00)$               498,188.90$                     
533883PX6 0.00% 5/1/2023 400,019.40$                      392.33$                            (392.33)$                          (1,253.84)$            398,765.56$                     

Total General Fund 13,779,382.20$                 6,885.82$                         883,018.82$                    (22,702.86)$          14,646,583.98$                

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star Liquid 1,348,478.46$                   17.17$                              -$                                  -$                      1,348,495.63$                  
Texas Class Liquid 23,184.65$                        2.79$                                -$                                  -$                      23,187.44$                       
TEXSTAR Liquid 1,986,615.82$                   49.69$                              -$                                  -$                      1,986,665.51$                  

Total Debt Service 3,358,278.93$                   69.65$                              -$                                  -$                      3,358,348.58$                  

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit Liquid 20,004,401.70$                 2,428.09$                         -$                                  -$                      20,006,829.79$                
TexStar Liquid 20,000,679.52$                 501.60$                            -$                                  -$                      20,001,181.12$                

Total Capital Projects 40,005,081.22$                 2,929.69$                         -$                                  -$                      40,008,010.91$                

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star Liquid 0.25$                                 -$                                  -$                                  -$                      0.25$                                 

Total Workers Comp 0.25$                                 -$                                  -$                                  -$                      0.25$                                 

Total Investments 57,142,742.60$                 9,885.16$                         883,018.82$                    (22,702.86)$          58,012,943.72$                

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.  Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending November 30, 2021

Nicholas Scarpa
Accountant

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer
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